Name of Corporate Debtor: SHIV MFG. PIPES PVT. LTD

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25.12.2019

List of Creditors as on: 15.12.2020
Sl. No. Details of Claimant Details of
Department Government Identification No. Date of
receipt
1|State Tax Officer (on |STATE 0CG_1 12.02.2020
behalf of GOVERNMENT
Commissioner of
State Tax,
Maharashtra
Government)
Total




List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

‘claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount claimed

Amount of claim

Nature of claim

Amount covered

Amount covered

admitted by security by guarantee
interest
41,15,329 39,61,186 |OC - -
41,15,329 39,61,186 - -




(Anr
Amount of | Amount of any | Amount of claim Amount of
Whether related % of voting contingent mutual dues, not admitted claim under
party? share in CoC, if claim that may be set- verification
applicable off
No NA - 1,54,143 -
0 - - 1,54,143 -




.nnexure 7

wount in X)

Remarks,
if any




